Individual Results: WildCard Day #2 Thursday - Canadian Nationals Spruce Meadows - Sep 15, 2016

: Penalty | Bye or
Rank Last Name First Name Department Team Name Category Status Results WildCard
Category: Men
1 Van Reenen lan Oakville Fire Department Oakville Fire Team Men 01:11:70
Levitt-Safety Team 1
2 MacKenzie Graham Kamloops Fire Department Kamloops Fire Men Hammer 01:16:75
Department - Team
New Gold
3 Betts Jonathan  CFB Gagetown CFB Gagetown - DND Men 01:18:48
Canada
4 Bélanger Claude Longueuil FD Men 01:18:71
5 Henderson Shaun Oakville Fire Department Oakville Fire Team Men 01:19:05
Levitt-Safety Team 1
6 Baca Matthew Oshawa Fire Department Men 01:21:49
7 Hallam Ryan Fredericton Fire Department Men 01:22:41 BYE
8 Graff Darrick Thompson Fire Department Men 01:22:64
9 Crozier Chris Stratford Fire Dept Men 01:24:83
10 Carlisle Billy Vaughan Fire and Rescue Men 01:25:48
Services
11 van Darren Oakville Fire Department Oakville Fire Team Over 40 01:26:69
Zandbergen Levitt-Safety Team 1
12 Pyke Geoff Canadian Natural Resources Canadian Natural Men 01:27:06
Resources - the
Canadian Naturals
13 Weaver Andrew Calgary Fire Department Calgary Fire Men 01:27:06
Department - Team 1
14 Brise Mark Kamloops Fire Department Kamloops Fire Men 01:27:69
Department - Team
New Gold
15 Hobbs Beau Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services - Men Box / 01:28:23
Stair
16 O"Henly Chris Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services - Men 01:28:51
17 Kaempffer Jost Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services - Men 01:28:84
18 Foxwell Christopher Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services - Men 01:28:90
19 Murray David Syncrude Fire Department Syncrude Fire Men 01:29:13
Department
20 Lisecky Tim Toronto Pearson Fire and Toronto Pearson Fire  Men 01:29:86
Emergency Services and Emergency
Services
21 Morrow Dean Hamilton Fire Department Hamilton Fire Over 45  Stair 01:29:92
Department
22 Walker Dave Oakville Fire Department Oakville Fire Team Men 01:31:24
Levitt-Safety Team 1
23 Pringle lan Brampton Fire Department Men Force / 01:31:35
Hammer
24 Seymour Steven Medicine Hat Fire Department Men 01:32:19
25 Verhoeven Andrew Toronto Fire Services Toronto Fire Services - Men Force 01:32:50
26 Ash Brett Winnipeg Fire Department Men Box 01:32:52
27 Parsons Jonathan  Mississauga Fire & Emergency Men Force 01:33:34
28 Marchand Rene Syncrude Fire Department Syncrude Fire Men 01:33:86
Department
29 McMillan Bryce Kamloops Fire Department Kamloops Fire Men 01:34:38 BYE
Department - Team
New Gold
30 Mongeau Adam Calgary Fire Department Calgary Fire Men 01:34:40

Department - Team 1



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
40

41
42
43
44
45

46
47

48

49

50

51
52
53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61
62

63

64

65

Kapitan

Gault
Alexander
Smith
Ivanski
Martin
Longwell

Nicolle

Earl
Hundseth

Fraser
Legault
Hillier
Southgate
Linton

Schmidt
Grant

Martin

Spratt

Cascioli

Lawson
sankey
Myles

Jones
smith
Yanick
Lloyd
Rupert
Cooley
Austin

Robbins
Goldsworthy

Delorme

Griffin

Deschénes

Kevin

Corey
Rene
Mitch
Jimmy
Darcy
Matt

David

Robin
Grant

Cyril
Eric
Alex

Mac
Scott

Trevor
Troy

Dan

Dave

Mike

Wayne
matthew
Justin

Michael
kyle
Joel
Rhodri
Ryan
James
Derek

Tyler
Brendan

Kevin

Philip

Stéphane

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Kitchener Fire Department
CFB Halifax Fire Department
Drumheller Fire Department
Embrun Fire Department
Kitchener Fire Department
Oakville Fire Department
CFB Gagetown

Toronto Fire Services
Syncrude Fire Department

Halifax Regional Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Corner Brook Fire Dept
Didsbury Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department

Port Moody Fire Department
Syncrude Fire Department

Kitchener Fire Department

Toronto Pearson Fire and
Emergency Services

Hamilton Fire Department

Fredericton Fire Department
CFB Winnipeg
Kitchener Fire Department

Hamilton Fire Department

Drumbheller Fire Department

Brandon Fire Department
Fleming College Pre-Service

Firefighters

Edson & District Fire Dept.
Calgary Fire Department
Calgary Fire Department
Brandon Fire Department
Fleming College Pre-Service
Firefighters

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Canadian Natural Resources

Longueuil FD

Toronto Pearson Fire
and Emergency
Services

Kitchener Fire
Department

Drumbheller Fire
Department - BS
Squad

Kitchener Fire
Department

Oakville Team Levitt-
Safety 2

CFB Gagetown - DND
Canada

Syncrude Fire
Department

Corner Brook Fire Dept

Didsbury Dynasty

Calgary Fire
Department - Team 2

Syncrude Fire
Department
Kitchener Fire
Department

Toronto Pearson Fire
and Emergency
Services

Hamilton Fire
Department

CFB Winnipeg
Kitchener Fire
Department
Hamilton Fire
Department

Drumheller Fire
Department - BS
Squad

Brandon FD

Edson & District Fire
Dept.

Calgary Fire
Department - Team 2
Calgary Fire
Department - Team 1

Brandon FD

Edson & District Fire
Dept.

Canadian Natural
Resources - the
Canadian Naturals

Men

Men

Over 40

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men
Over 40

Over 60
Men
Men
Men
Men

Over 45
Men

Men

Over 45

Over 45

Men
Men
Men

Over 40

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men

Men
Men

Men

Men

Over 45

Hammer

Force /
Hose

Stair

Stair

Box
Stair

Stair

Box

01:34:63

01:34:97

01:35:07

01:36:16

01:37:41

01:38:92

01:39:07

01:39:22

01:39:31
01:39:62

01:40:61
01:41:07
01:42:27
01:42:57
01:42:74

01:43:19
01:43:57

01:43:65

01:43:79

01:43:87

01:43:94
01:44:73
01:44:74

01:44:89

01:45:35

01:45:49

01:45:94

01:45:94

01:45:98

01:46:71

01:48:74
01:49:36

01:49:66

01:49:93

01:50:09

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE



66

67

68

69

70
71

72
73
74

75

76
77

78
79
80

81

82
83
84
85

86

87

88

89
90
91

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105

Panas

Bolin

Hutchison
Harriman

Whelan
Martin

Harnum
Baker
gervais

Oram

Clarke
Waldron

Derksen
Gilhen
Blue

Smith

Macdonald
Ritchie
Wiebe
theriault

Kloostra
Mcaleer
Gowanlock

Kalan
Dungey
Gallant

Lalande
Pinette
McKinlay
George
Fahie
McNabb
Code
Kencis
Page

Terry
Gaudet
Brown
Benna
Weippert

Jack

Duane

Jay
Alex

Owen
Mike

Craig
Steve
eric

Scott

Rob
Andy

Jesse
David
Brandon

Merv

Colton
Jordan
Ryan
nick

David
Steve
Andrew

Randy
Bruce
Jason

Charles
Timothy
Andrew
Wayne
Scott
John
Matthew
Andrew
Darby

Brandon
Jonny
Ivan

Kris
Chris

Canadian Natural Resources

Drumheller Fire Department

North Perth Fire Service
Oakville Fire Department

Gander Fire Rescue
Edson & District Fire Dept.

Corner Brook Fire Dept
London Fire & Rescue
Canadian Natural Resources

Calgary Fire Department

CFB Halifax Fire Department
Oakville Fire Department

Didsbury Fire Department

Kananaskis Emergency Services

Edson & District Fire Dept.

Drumbheller Fire Department

Grande Prairie Fire Department

Pickering Fire Services
High River Fire Department
CFB Gagetown

North Perth Fire Service
CFB Gagetown

Oakville Fire Department

Thames Centre Fire Department

Yellowhead Fire Department
CFB Gagetown

Big White Fire Department
Winnipeg Fire Department
Port Moody Fire Department
Corner Brook Fire Dept
kingston ns fire rescue
Douglas Harbour F.D.
Didsbury Fire Department
Yellowhead Fire Department
Drumheller Fire Department

CFB Winnipeg

CFB Winnipeg

Ottawa Fire Department
High River Fire Department

Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services

Canadian Natural
Resources - the
Canadian Naturals

Drumbheller Fire
Department - BS
Squad

North Perth Fire
Service

Oakville Team Levitt-
Safety 2

Edson & District Fire
Dept.

Corner Brook Fire Dept

Canadian Natural
Resources - the
Canadian Naturals
Calgary Fire
Department - Team 2

Oakville Team Levitt-
Safety 2

Didsbury Dynasty

Edson & District Fire
Dept.

Drumbheller Fire
Department - BS
Squad

CFB Gagetown - DND
Canada

North Perth Fire
Service

CFB Gagetown - DND
Canada

Oakville Team Levitt-
Safety 2

CFB Gagetown - DND
Canada

Corner Brook Fire Dept

Didsbury Dynasty

Drumbheller Fire
Department - BS
Squad

CFB Winnipeg
CFB Winnipeg

Men

Over 50

Men

Men

Over 45
Men

Over 45
Over 50
Men

Over 40

Over 50
Over 50

Men
Men
Men

Over 50

Men
Men
Over 40
Men

Over 40

Over 60

Men

Over 55
Over 50
Over 40

Men
Men
Men
Over 50
Men
Over 40
Men
Over 55
Over 40

Men
Men
Over 45
Men
Over 45

Box

Box

Stair /
Hammer

Stair

Box

Stair

Box

DNF

01:51:64

01:51:75

01:52:06

01:52:61

01:52:67
01:52:99

01:54:67
01:56:00
01:56:71

01:57:14

01:58:14
01:58:68

01:59:27
01:59:72
02:00:37

02:01:09

02:01:29
02:01:56
02:03:69
02:03:90

02:05:52

02:06:17

02:07:36

02:08:02
02:09:04
02:09:82

02:13:03
02:14:51
02:17:44
02:18:46
02:19:28
02:20:34
02:21:47
02:22:13
02:30:11

02:31:50
03:01:11
03:11:43
04:02:72
00:00:00

BYE



106

Category: Women

1
2

Clarke

Walker
Cartwright

Morgenthaler-
Code
Nicoll

Readman
Miller

Willis

Butt

Uniac-George

Don

Alivia
Jalene

Fiona

Keltie-May
Nickey
Chelsea

Heather

Jenny

Ashley

Kamloops Fire Department Kamloops Fire
Department - Team
New Gold

Toronto Fire Services

Shell - Albian Sands Emergency
Services

Coldstream Fire Department

Leduc Fire Services
Shell Scotford ERT

Calgary Fire Department Calgary Fire
Department - Team 2

Red Lake Volunteer Fire

Department
Toronto Pearson Fire and Toronto Pearson Fire
Emergency Services and Emergency

Services
Lambton College

Over 40

Women
Women

Over 45

Women
Women
Women

Women

Women

Women

DNS

Box

00:00:00

02:10:43
02:28:53 BYE

02:53:58

02:57:35
03:00:31
03:03:08

04:06:12

04:09:97

04:12:84



	Individual Results: WildCard Day #2 Thursday - Canadian Nationals Spruce Meadows - Sep 15, 2016
	Category: Men
	Category: Women

