Individual Results: WildCard Day #2 Thursday - Canadian Nationals Spruce Meadows - Sep 15, 2016

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard
Category: Men								
1	Van Reenen	lan	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Team Levitt-Safety Team 1	Men		01:11:70	
2	MacKenzie	Graham	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Men	Hammer	01:16:75	
3	Betts	Jonathan	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - DND Canada	Men		01:18:48	
4	Bélanger	Claude	Longueuil FD		Men		01:18:71	
5	Henderson	Shaun	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Team Levitt-Safety Team 1	Men		01:19:05	
6	Baca	Matthew	Oshawa Fire Department		Men		01:21:49	
7	Hallam	Ryan	Fredericton Fire Department		Men		01:22:41	BYE
8	Graff	Darrick	Thompson Fire Department		Men		01:22:64	
9	Crozier	Chris	Stratford Fire Dept		Men		01:24:83	
10	Carlisle	Billy	Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services		Men		01:25:48	
11	van Zandbergen	Darren	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Team Levitt-Safety Team 1	Over 40		01:26:69	
12	Pyke	Geoff	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources - the Canadian Naturals	Men		01:27:06	
13	Weaver	Andrew	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 1	Men		01:27:06	
14	Brise	Mark	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Men		01:27:69	
15	Hobbs	Beau	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services -	Men	Box / Stair	01:28:23	
16	O"Henly	Chris	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services -	Men		01:28:51	
17	Kaempffer	Jost	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services -	Men		01:28:84	
18	Foxwell	Christopher	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services -	Men		01:28:90	
19	Murray	David	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department	Men		01:29:13	
20	Lisecky	Tim	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Men		01:29:86	
21	Morrow	Dean	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department	Over 45	Stair	01:29:92	
22	Walker	Dave	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Team Levitt-Safety Team 1	Men		01:31:24	
23	Pringle	lan	Brampton Fire Department		Men	Force / Hammer	01:31:35	
24	Seymour	Steven	Medicine Hat Fire Department		Men		01:32:19	
25	Verhoeven	Andrew	Toronto Fire Services	Toronto Fire Services -	Men	Force	01:32:50	
26	Ash	Brett	Winnipeg Fire Department		Men	Box	01:32:52	
27	Parsons	Jonathan	Mississauga Fire & Emergency		Men	Force	01:33:34	
28	Marchand	Rene	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department	Men		01:33:86	
29	McMillan	Bryce	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Men		01:34:38	BYE
30	Mongeau	Adam	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 1	Men		01:34:40	

31	Kapitan	Kevin	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Men		01:34:63
32	Gault	Corey	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men	Hammer	01:34:97 BYE
33	Alexander	Rene	CFB Halifax Fire Department		Over 40		01:35:07
34	Smith	Mitch	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad	Men		01:36:16
35	Ivanski	Jimmy	Embrun Fire Department		Men		01:37:41
36	Martin	Darcy	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men		01:38:92 BYE
37	Longwell	Matt	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Team Levitt- Safety 2	Men	Force / Hose	01:39:07
38	Nicolle	David	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - DND Canada	Men		01:39:22
39	Earl	Robin	Toronto Fire Services		Men		01:39:31
40	Hundseth	Grant	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department	Over 40		01:39:62
41	Fraser	Cyril	Halifax Regional Fire Department		Over 60	Stair	01:40:61
42	Legault	Eric	Edmonton Fire & Rescue		Men		01:41:07
43	Hillier	Alex	Corner Brook Fire Dept	Corner Brook Fire Dept	Men		01:42:27
44	Southgate	Mac	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Dynasty	Men		01:42:57
45	Linton	Scott	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 2	Men		01:42:74
46	Schmidt	Trevor	Port Moody Fire Department		Over 45		01:43:19 BYE
47	Grant	Troy	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department	Men		01:43:57
48	Martin	Dan	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men	Stair	01:43:65 BYE
49	Spratt	Dave	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Over 45		01:43:79
50	Cascioli	Mike	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department	Over 45		01:43:87
51	Lawson	Wayne	Fredericton Fire Department		Men	Box	01:43:94
52	sankey	matthew	CFB Winnipeg	CFB Winnipeg	Men	Stair	01:44:73
53	Myles	Justin	Kitchener Fire Department	Kitchener Fire Department	Men		01:44:74 BYE
54	Jones	Michael	Hamilton Fire Department	Hamilton Fire Department	Over 40	Stair	01:44:89
55	smith	kyle	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad	Men		01:45:35
56	Yanick	Joel	Brandon Fire Department	Brandon FD	Men	Box	01:45:49
57	Lloyd	Rhodri	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters		Men		01:45:94
58	Rupert	Ryan	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Men		01:45:94
59	Cooley	James	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 2	Men		01:45:98
60	Austin	Derek	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 1	Men		01:46:71
61	Robbins	Tyler	Brandon Fire Department	Brandon FD	Men		01:48:74
62	Goldsworthy	Brendan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters		Men		01:49:36
63	Delorme	Kevin	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Men		01:49:66
64	Griffin	Philip	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources - the Canadian Naturals	Men		01:49:93
65	Deschênes	Stéphane	Longueuil FD		Over 45		01:50:09

66	Panas	Jack	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources - the Canadian Naturals	Men	Box	01:51:64
67	Bolin	Duane	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad	Over 50		01:51:75
68	Hutchison	Jay	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service	Men		01:52:06
69	Harriman	Alex	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Team Levitt- Safety 2	Men	Box	01:52:61
70	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue		Over 45		01:52:67
71	Martin	Mike	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Men		01:52:99
72	Harnum	Craig	Corner Brook Fire Dept	Corner Brook Fire Dept	Over 45		01:54:67
73	Baker	Steve	London Fire & Rescue		Over 50		01:56:00
74	gervais	eric	Canadian Natural Resources	Canadian Natural Resources - the Canadian Naturals	Men	Stair / Hammer	01:56:71
75	Oram	Scott	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 2	Over 40	Stair	01:57:14
76	Clarke	Rob	CFB Halifax Fire Department		Over 50		01:58:14
77	Waldron	Andy	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Team Levitt- Safety 2	Over 50		01:58:68
78	Derksen	Jesse	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Dynasty	Men		01:59:27
79	Gilhen	David	Kananaskis Emergency Services		Men		01:59:72
80	Blue	Brandon	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Edson & District Fire Dept.	Men		02:00:37
81	Smith	Merv	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad	Over 50		02:01:09
82	Macdonald	Colton	Grande Prairie Fire Department		Men		02:01:29
83	Ritchie	Jordan	Pickering Fire Services		Men		02:01:56
84	Wiebe	Ryan	High River Fire Department		Over 40		02:03:69
85	theriault	nick	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - DND Canada	Men	Box	02:03:90
86	Kloostra	David	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service	Over 40		02:05:52 BYE
87	Mcaleer	Steve	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - DND Canada	Over 60		02:06:17
88	Gowanlock	Andrew	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Team Levitt- Safety 2	Men		02:07:36
89	Kalan	Randy	Thames Centre Fire Department		Over 55	Stair	02:08:02
90	Dungey	Bruce	Yellowhead Fire Department		Over 50		02:09:04
91	Gallant	Jason	CFB Gagetown	CFB Gagetown - DND Canada	Over 40		02:09:82
92	Lalande	Charles	Big White Fire Department		Men		02:13:03
93	Pinette	Timothy	Winnipeg Fire Department		Men		02:14:51
94	McKinlay	Andrew	Port Moody Fire Department		Men		02:17:44
95	George	Wayne	Corner Brook Fire Dept	Corner Brook Fire Dept			02:18:46
96	Fahie	Scott	kingston ns fire rescue		Men		02:19:28
97	McNabb	John	Douglas Harbour F.D.		Over 40		02:20:34
98	Code	Matthew	Didsbury Fire Department	Didsbury Dynasty	Men		02:21:47
99	Kencis	Andrew	Yellowhead Fire Department		Over 55		02:22:13
100	Page	Darby	Drumheller Fire Department	Drumheller Fire Department - BS Squad	Over 40		02:30:11
101	Terry	Brandon	CFB Winnipeg	CFB Winnipeg	Men		02:31:50
102	Gaudet	Jonny	CFB Winnipeg	CFB Winnipeg	Men	Box	03:01:11
103	Brown	Ivan	Ottawa Fire Department		Over 45		03:11:43
104	Benna	Kris	High River Fire Department		Men		04:02:72
105	Weippert	Chris	Leeds 1000 Islands Fire Services		Over 45	DNF	00:00:00

106	Clarke	Don	Kamloops Fire Department	Kamloops Fire Department - Team New Gold	Over 40	DNS	00:00:00
Cate	gory: Wome	n					
1	Walker	Alivia	Toronto Fire Services		Women		02:10:43
2	Cartwright	Jalene	Shell - Albian Sands Emergency Services		Women		02:28:53 BYE
3	Morgenthaler- Code	Fiona	Coldstream Fire Department		Over 45		02:53:58
4	Nicoll	Keltie-May	Leduc Fire Services		Women		02:57:35
5	Readman	Nickey	Shell Scotford ERT		Women		03:00:31
6	Miller	Chelsea	Calgary Fire Department	Calgary Fire Department - Team 2	Women		03:03:08
7	Willis	Heather	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department		Women		04:06:12
8	Butt	Jenny	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Toronto Pearson Fire and Emergency Services	Women	Box	04:09:97
9	Uniac-George	Ashley	Lambton College		Women		04:12:84